_ ®
1IS09001:2000 g‘;’ : ol < = =
ch y GHEJGﬁNHAEE

TN 23|I

TN Series Cylinder

A3 : /, Ak 3 :
3T3%E | Ordering Code EF£F2 | Graphic Symbol
RIKS [ T WAKS
TN: WiHEHE Cvlinder Stroke =8 TH#%
Series Code Bore S Mi#A|
TN:Double-shaft Maanet Code
Double Action Blank:Internal Maanet

S:No magnet

iMF& | Specification
e

Bore (mm)
TR
Working Medium
IERR
Motion Pattern

EREHTEE

Operating Pressure Range
HRIEMS I J1

N. Proof Pressure
ERIREER

Operating Temperature Range
EHRETEE

Operating Speed Range
BT

Adiust Stroke

peubilE Ty

—élmi‘:\—t I No

Buffer Tvpe

K}
A

Air

ME  Double Action

0.1~0.9MPa

1.356MPa

0~70C

100~500 mm/s

-10~0 mm

WEEE Shock Absorption Spacer

FEEEHEE
Don't Gvre The Precision
EEOE

Joint Pipe Bore

04° 0.3°

M5 X 0.8 PT1/8”

17#2 | Stroke

Bo]:Z (Tri{:m) #5 O 4T #  Standard Stroke MHEaixj.(S?;zie Perfl.:jbt—:ike
10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 70 100
16 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 125 150 150 200
20 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 125 150 150 200
25 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 125 150 150 200
32 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 125 150 150 200

0000000200000 035P0 .p6s 33 2005-12-22, 12:14



1ISO9001:2000

Lony

® .. _
Pl im S Ll

CHUANGYI PNEUMATIC

TN 25| S 4L

TN Series Cylinder

£5#)E | Structure Drawing

5 6 17 8 9 10 11 12 131415 16 17 18
N
4 I S TR I
3 \
2 | [ \19
ol | -
! H
]’U—L — A
2 \
ra|
1
= !
i e
F{4E | Part Sheet
}if AR Name ## Material }if AR Name #HE Material
1 A7~ Fadg AR 12 Zimd g PU
N. Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw - Buffer Spacer
gk g EE = ;
2 Buffer Spacer PU 13 Piston a5 %€ Aluminum Alloy
3 pELAL 423 14 i $%
Adiusting Screw - Magnet -
Bl EEO S
@ Axes - 12 Piston *O” Order NBR
AR e . i IR
5 Front Board [REI$ Free Machining Iron 16 Wearing Ring R
FEREES FE0 %
6 Front Compaction - 17 Rear Cover “O” Order =R
7 c“gf*.ﬁﬁe Ouch BEWN Spring Steel 18 ?C’I"*I'T/Te Ouch HEM Spring Steel
=0 % BE N ;
8 Front gover “Q” Order NER 19 ;ear Cover $=#EE Aluminum Alloy
B
9 A Cover 8% Aluminum Alloy
10 O R R _
Axes Axletree
11 ngév #EEE Aluminum Alloy
& 10 .
04 —Y¥i% | “O”Order List
IS H 3 E BEOS RIEE0 S REFO S
Front Cover Seal Ring Piston “O” Order Front & Rear Cover “O” Order Piston Rod “O” Order
WiE/ #=
Bore/Number ! 2 2 !
10 PDU-6 APA-10 10 X1.5 P12
16 PDU-8 APA-16 16 X 1.5 P16
20 PDU-10 APA-20 20 X 1.5 P20
25 PDU-12 APA-25 25 X1.5 P20
32 PDU-16 APA-32 32X1.5 P25
A-32
goo0ooboO02r00000035P0 .p65 34 2005-12-22, 12:14




. ®
1S09001:2000 5 - ol 22 = =
ch y CHEJG%N;LI E—EI'II!

TN 23|I

TN Series Cylinder

TN &Y Type
SMER~F | Overall Dimension

A+FTRE x2
b 10 Befi 12 Cofif

15 Dx0.2+47#

.|V
1 A5 TR _7 Ex0.2 HL:2-43.4
52 S L
e i § 676,21 L
. i /ﬁiﬁ 5 ¢ ki
Q e [ ' o
EYEEE HE =k
8 1 S
0 o =
©
2-M3x0.5 2-M3x0.5 WAL2-b3.4
3 b 67336 EFL
20 Ilg
[L 14 &
TN i
ol 2-M5x0.8
BEOK
R~ | Dimension Sheet
F}% Svymbol E
o= 7 e A B C D
e/ Hne Bore/Symbol 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
10 58 12 46 10 30 30 35 40 45 50 55
/ . .
4 M R~F | Overall Dimension
A+TRE x2
d) 32 B+i7#2 C+i7/
40 /L 17 D +0.2+47#2
38 17412 12 |E+0.2 | HIL2-$5.5
. 14 /'_—r'-
.g | E 6 BN b IBRI3. 20 & £L

|83:02
94
96
72:0.2
42
|

83+0.2

| [ N i
Al 2|
2-M6x1  2-M8x1.25 BIL:2-¢5.5

%10 A5 $OURS A E L
.ﬂ.| |l4.
— Py
g I\ ¥
wl 2-PT1/8
BENE
R~ | Dimension Sheet
Fj‘v%Svmbol E
A e A B o] D
FI12 / 755 Bore/symbol 10 | 20 | 30| 40| 80 | 60 | 70 | 80 | 90 | 100 | 125 | 150
32 108 30 78 35 45 | 50 | 556 | 60 | 65 | 70 | 75 | 80 | 85 | 90 | 1025 115
A-33

0000000200000 035P0 .p6s 35 2005-12-22, 12:14



- ®
1S09001:2000 g:' - all 5 = =
‘::‘a'!v’ UJ%A;F%;ILEH

TN 23| <L

TN Series Cylinder

TN & Type
SN2 R =T | Overall Dimension

¢ 16 ~ ¢ 25

AHITHE x 2

B+{772 CHTFE

15 D+ 0.2+7#%

E+0.2 2Pl
| E 2L

K+0.2

©
O Ol

& & FL
| N ‘ ‘NZ
= o
—= R
=
2-M5x0.8
BEEOR
R~}3% | Dimension Sheet
f"l‘v% Symbol E
P A B C D F G H |
5112 / 755 Boressymbol 10 | 20 | 30 | 40 | 50 | 60 | 70 | 80 | 90 | 100 | 125 | 150
16 68 | 15 | 53 | 20 | 30 | 35 | 40 | 45 | 50 | 55 | 60 | 65 | 70 | 75 [87.5| 100 | 8 47 6 24
20 78 | 20 | 58 | 20 | 35 | 35 | 40 | 45 | 50 | 55 | 60 | 65 | 70 | 75 |87.5 | 100 | 10 | 55 9 28
25 81 19 | 62 | 30 | 40 | 40 | 45 | 50 | 55 | 60 | 65 | 70 | 75 | 80 |925 | 105 | 10 | 66 8 34
iz / 55
Bore/Symbol J K L M N1 | N2 P1 P2 Q R S T \ W
16 M4 X 0.7%®5 | 47 | 53 | 20 | 22 [ 10 [Rido 7.5%7.2mm, #H: 0 4,5 WidogFK44mm, #l: 045 | 34 | 4 [ 54 [ 21 | 8 |6.2
20 M4 X075 | 55 | 61 | 24 | 25 | 12 |Rio 758 7.2mm. BH: 0 45| Wiho gF44mm. BH: 045 | 44 | 6 [ 62 | 25 | 10 [ 8.2
25 M4 X0.8%6 | 66 | 72 | 20 | 30 | 12 [Ribo7.5%7.2mm, BH: 645 Ribo §F44mm, Bl: 645 [ 56 [ 7 [ 73 [ 30 [ 12 [10.2

0000000200000 035P0 .p6s 36 2005-12-22, 12:14



_ ®
1IS09001:2000 g"' : ol < = =
ch y GHEJGﬁN;!AﬂE

TN 23|I

TN Series Cylinder

TN &I Type
B4R R~ | Front Board Dimension

PB PA

e PH PF
23]
=9
<
L = o ® O o o {
~~~~ i HJ 7 >J el 1)
2-PC
R~}% | Dimension Sheet
1R/ BS
Bore/Symbol PA PB P1 PD PE PF PG P2
10 18 0.5 b 6.2 £3.5mm, Efl: $4.5 5.2 6 3 5.2 M3 X 0.5 & 5mm
16 24 1 $7.8%4.6mm, @F: v 4.5 6.2 8 3 6.2 M4 X 0.7 3 46mm
20 28 1 d113K6.8mm, BFL: 445 8.2 10 3 8.2 M6 X 13K 48mm
25 34 1 b 113%6.8mm, #F: b 4.5 10.2 12 3 10.2 M6 X 1K 48mm
32 42 2 d17F12mm, #f: b 4.5 14 16 3 14 M10 X 1.5 % 14mm

a*ifﬁﬁ!llrﬁlﬁiiﬁ | Allow The Side Toward Load

32

-8~
f§<

*1Kaf=9.81N

0 0 40 a0 &0 100
i'j' hl|_|llrl'l:l

A-35

0000000200000 035P0 .p6s 37 2005-12-22, 12:14





